

## Pachet piese auto

I.D.: 88090651

---

Data publicarii	11.10.23	Coduri CPV	34300000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.711,80 RON - 1.711,80 RON

---

Descriere: nr crt Denumire Cantitate Pret lei Valoare (fara TVA) 1 ULEI 10W40 MOBIL ATF/ 1L 1,00 31,09 31,09 2 LICHID FRANA DOT4 1L 2,00 21,85 43,70 3 BUJIE Z 32 2,00 6,73 13,46 4 BEC H7 24V\*70W 2,00 12,62 25,24 5 BEC H15 1,00 79,83 79,83 6 SPRAY VASELINA 2,00 25,21 50,42 7 BEC H1 24V\*70W 2,00 5,04 10,08 8 GRESOR M6, M8, M10 6,00 2,52 15,12 9 BEC H4 12V\*55/60W P43,P45 1,00 8,40 8,40 10 BEC BORD 12V\*2,3,4,5W 2,00 1,26 2,52 11 GEAM USA DR 1,00 1.411,76 1.411,76 12 LAMA STERG 530mm 2,00 10,09 20,18 1.711,80

---